
Title Name Department Email
University/ 
Institution

Dr. Achim Stenzel
Team Leader, Development of 
Academic Programs

achim.stenzel@fu-berlin.de FUB

Dr. Andrea Kölbel Anthropogeography Andrea.Koelbel@fu-berlin.de FUB

Andreas Wanke

Head of the Unit for 
Sustainability and Energy 
Management

andreas.wanke@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Anette Stumptner
LEON - Learning Environments 
Online 

anette.stumptner@cedis.fu-berlin.de
FUB

Anjuli Weigelt
Student Assistent "University 
Alliance for Sustainability"

anjuli.weigelt@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Dr. Bianca Schemel Working Group Geoecology Bianca.Schemel@fu-berlin.de FUB

Prof. Brigitta Schütt
Vice President for Sustainability 
in Research and Teaching

Brigitta.Schuett@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Prof. Inka Bormann Division of General Education
inka.bormann@fu-berlin.de

FUB

Dr. Julia Kaazke
Unit for Sustainability and 
Energy Management

Julia.Kaazke@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Karola Braun-Wanke
Environmental Policy Research 
Center

karola.braun-wanke@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Katrin Risch
Program Manager "University 
Alliance for Sustainability"

katrin.risch@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Lisia Mix
Student Assistent "University 
Alliance for Sustainability"

lisia.mix@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Dr. Mandy Singer-Brodowski
Global Action Programme on 
ESD, Institute Future

s-brodowski@institutfutur.de
FUB

Prof. Nina Kolleck
Department for Educational 
Research and Social Systems

n.kolleck@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Prof. Petra Skiebe-Corrette

Institute of Chemistry and 
Biochemistry - Inorganic 
Chemistry

petra.skiebe@fu-berlin.de
FUB

Tom Dragheim Student, SUSTAIN IT!
dragheim@web.de FUB

Mareike Well

Research Fellow, DFG project 
“Behind the Scenes” , 
subproject of researcher group 
“International Public 
Administration” (FOR 1745)

mareike.well@fu-berlin.de FUB

Johannes Schuster

Research Fellow, DFG project 
“Behind the Scenes” , 
subproject of researcher group 
“International Public 
Administration” (FOR 1745)

johannes.schuster@fu-berlin.de FUB

Alexandra Goritz

Research Fellow, DFG project 
“Behind the Scenes” , 
subproject of researcher group 
“International Public 
Administration” (FOR 1745)

alexandra.goritz@fu-berlin.de FUB

Christoff Kotzé
Master Student, Environmental 
Policy and Planning

cgkotze@gmail.com FUB
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Dr. Amit Tubi Department of Geography amit.tubi@mail.huji.ac.il HUJI
Prof. Itay Fishhendler Department of Geography Itay.Fishhendler@mail.huji.ac.il HUJI

Prof. Yitzhak Hadar

Professor of Microbiology
Department of Plant Pathology 
and Microbiology
The Robert H. Smith Faculty of 
Agriculture, Food and 
Environment

yitzhak.hadar@mail.huji.ac.il

HUJI

Caroline Paulick-Thiel nextlearning
caroline.paulick-thiel@nextlearning.net

nextlearning

Prof. Nikolai Bobylev

Department of Ecological Safety 
& Sustainable Development of 
Regions

nikolaibobylev@yahoo.co.uk
SPBU

Prof.
David Tindall

Professor, Sociology
Director, Minor in Environment 
& Society (Faculty of Arts)

tindall@mail.ubc.ca

UBC

Dr. Will Valley

Instructor, Applied Biology
Academic Director, Land, Food, 
& Community Series
Faculty of Land and Food 
Systems

will.valley@ubc.ca

UBC

Dr. Clemens Mader Sustainability Team
mader@sustainability.uzh.ch

University of 
Zurich

Bettina Münch-Epple World Wide Fund for Nature Bettina.Muench-Epple@wwf.de WWF
Anne Sophie Sevengardens
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